Saturday, September 29, 2018
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ALIAS

Zip Zander
Badger Bob

Ugly

Huckleberry
Arkansas Lew

JC Deadwood
Cornbread Lawman
Krooked River Outlaw
Rufus Onfyre

Dry Fire

Average Joe
Border Vigilante
Turkey Legs
Wrangler Rich
Dog Earred Dan
Legs

M.I. Dunn
Sawbones Cooper
Rio Jack

King Medallion
Johnny Popper
Saddle Up Slim

Old Blackhawk Creek Coot

Tulip

Deadwood Kitty
I.M. Portly
Calamiti Judy
Arizona Slick
Head Honcho
Snidely Whiplash
Crooked Creek Kid
Deuces Wild
Lady Pearl
Mederville Kid

Total Shooters 34
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Good Guys Posse

September 2018 Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

12:38:57 PM

Stage 1

28.74
26.79
28.32
29.22
32.40
38.84
31.01
34.25
32.39
41.60
38.70
32.94
36.46
31.27
26.74
38.68
36.67
37.11
36.30
35.99
41.43
40.42
36.54
42.67
39.66
37.83
35.88
35.94
55.26
50.62
47.71
61.29
49.73
56.29

Stage 2

26.36
29.49
30.23
37.61
39.67
27.99
28.67
27.09
37.09
27.86
32.79
30.39
37.01
30.36
48.20
31.37
36.41
35.76
43.36
47.11
36.22
42.10
58.99
45.58
41.55
51.84
56.10
29.67
46.14
42.20
42.96
52.79
72.08
48.00

Stage 3

25.42
26.00
28.37
33.05
30.44
31.37
35.02
30.95
27.97
29.98
37.83
32.17
42.83
32.64
41.50
38.59
37.46
31.36
36.05
46.71
36.70
48.08
42.67
41.73
40.53
36.88
50.05
41.34
48.46
47.30
49.50
50.28
52.50
55.61

Stage 4

31.04
40.08
34.19
26.46
30.61
25.83
33.36
37.66
48.39
42.16
38.12
47.35
37.79
45.74
33.20
27.99
36.26
46.73
47.46
42.80
42.55
46.04
51.54
43.89
53.58
41.96
55.28
64.57
58.98
49.49
83.10
49.52
85.05
56.30

Shoot Date: 9/23/2018
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time

33.12 12.89 157.57
27.47 9.48 159.31
27.28 17.53 165.92
28.40 15.24 169.98
30.03 13.72 176.87
36.95 18.29 179.27
33.97 20.69 182.72
30.08 24.75 184.78
28.74 13.36 187.94
33.06 13.97 188.63
30.69 16.88 195.01
34.45 18.78 196.08
35.29 8.48 197.86
34.12 25.47 199.60
46.59 13.20 209.43
45.76 28.95 211.34
39.80 26.38 212.98
36.12 26.42 213.50
44.14 24.56 231.87
41.68 22.73 237.02
55.19 27.73 239.82
43.12 22.10 241.86
40.07 17.75 247.56
51.29 23.19 248.35
56.23 20.00 251.55
54.12 31.31 253.94
41.36 24.37 263.04
59.18 41.13 271.83
54.61 27.57 291.02
59.05 48.93 297.59
57.24 25.34 305.85
55.01 38.98 307.87
62.24 28.72 350.32
64.22 93.34 373.76



